Ri¢anské hvézdicky 2020

Dopoledne

1. sled

Lavicka

101 Junkerova Kristyna 2015 Gymnastika Dobfis
102 Krchova Anna 2015 Gymnastika Dobfis
103 Senftova Stela 2015 Gymnastika Dobfis
104 Vitova Evelina 2015 T.J. Sokol Vsetaty

105 Bechynakova Kristyna 2015 TJ Sokol Horni Pocernice
106 Z1Gvova Zuzana 2015 TJ Sokol Horni Pocernice
Akrobacie Nepruzna

107 Drabkova Ester 2015 Gymnastika Ri¢any
108 Jechova Anna 2015 Gymnastika Ri¢any
109 Kroupova Stela 2015 Gymnastika Ri¢any
110 Prellova Valerie 2015 Gymnastika Ri¢any
111 Dropova lzabela 2015 SG Liberec

112 Abu Assad Salma 2015 T.J. Sokol Kladno
Kladina Nizka 1

120 Kalinova Elika 2012 GT Sestajovice

121 Korbelarova Amalie 2012 Gym Dobfichovice

122 Vrsecka Tereza 2012 Gym Dobfichovice

123 Mancikova Adriana 2012 Gymnastika Ri¢any
124 Valkova Gabriela 2012 Gymnastika Ri¢any
125 Pechova Magdaléna 2012 SVC Roznov pod Radho$tém
126 Cechova Zuzana 2012 Gym Jaromér

127 Cechova Rozilie, 2012 Gym Jaromér

128 Vejdélkova Amalie 2012 Gym Jaromér
Akrobacie Pruzna 1

129 Danko Katefina 2012 SG Liberec

130 Tuckova Dora 2012 SK Hradcéany

131 Janouchova Michaela 2012 T.J. Sokol Kolin

132 Novotna Michaela 2012 T.J. Sokol Pfibram

133 Hruba Nela 2012 T.J. Sokol Vsetaty

134 Svobodovi Isabela 2012 T.J. Sokol Vsetaty

135 Pondélickova Ema 2012 T.J. Sokol Vysoké Myto
136 Sikorova Nikol 2012 TJ Sokol Horni Pocernice
137 Struharova Nala 2012 TJ Sokol Nachod

138 Machova Radka 2012 TJ Sokol Nachod
Kladina Vysoka 2

140 Adamcova Sofia 2010 Gymnastika Kelcov
141 Kline Gea 2010 Goldlife

142 Seewald Angie 2010 Goldlife

143 Kanicova Karin 2010 Gym Jaromér

144 Cestrova Linda 2010 Gym Jaromér

145 Mensikova Evelina 2010 SGC Ostrava

146 Plchova Sofie 2010 SGP

147 Vavrinova Karin 2010 SGP

148 Hrbacova Izabel 2010 T.J. Sokol Kolin
Akrobacie Pruzna 2

149 Hampejskova Laura 2010 T.J. Sokol Vsetaty

150 Korbelova Adéla 2010 T.J. Sokol Vsetaty

151 Kralova Anezka 2010 T.J. Sokol Vsetaty
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Lavicka
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240
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242
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244
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Akrobacie

Semelkova Denisa
Semelkova Nikola
Zelena Barbora
Vinterova Barbora
Katefina Schreiberova

Kocmanova Stella
Strnadova Tereza
Gregorova Nikol
Kubickova Nikol
Slobodova Markéta
Alexova Rozilie
DolejSova Barbora
Vankova Eda
Nepruzna
Pazderova Kira
Pivkova Valentyna
Rotterova Eliska
Formankova Teodora
Jenickova Klara
Rymlova Mariana
Pochmanova Agata
Graczova Adéla
Nizka 1

Holdsworth Julie
Koprivova Nikola
Mensova Petra
Speldova Karolina
Vitkova Nela
Vitkova Tyna
Urbanova Natali
Heskova Maria
Pruzna 1

Vrabcova Nela
Holoubkova Denisa
Kvasilova Lidmila
Prevratilova Nikol
Stepankova Jana
Suckd Eliska
Sedlecka Alena
Vysoka 2

Vasinova Anna Marie
Kralova Roza
Senftova Ema
Tomdénkova Katefina
LaStovkova Sofie
Ludvikova Sofie
Slobodova Kamila
Kodymova Anna
Smolikova Katefina

Pruzna 2
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2011
2011
2011
2011
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2011
2011
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2010
2010
2010
2010
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2010
2010
2010

T.J. Sokol Vsetaty
T.J. Sokol Vsetaty
TJ Sokol Nachod
TJ Sokol Néchod
TJ Sokol Nachod

Gymnastika Dobfis
Gymnastika Dobfis
Gymnastika Ri¢any
Gymnastika Ri¢any
Gymnastika Ri¢any
Gymnastika Ri¢any
SG Liberec

SG Liberec

SGC Ostrava

SGC Ostrava

SGC Ostrava

SK Hradéany

SK Hradcéany

T.J. Sokol Kolin
T.J. Sokol Vsetaty
T.J. Sokol Vsetaty

Gymnastika Ri¢any
Gymnastika Ri¢any
Gymnastika Ri¢any

SK PLHOV - NACHOD,z.s.

SK PLHOV - NACHOD,z.s.

SK PLHOV - NACHOD,z.s.
SVC Roznov pod Radho$tém
Gymnastika KelCov

Gym Jaromér
T.J. Sokol Kolin
T.J. Sokol Kolin
T.J. Sokol Kolin
T.J. Sokol Kolin
T.J. Sokol Vsetaty
T.J. Sokol Vsetaty

Gym Dobfichovice
Gym Dobfichovice
Gymnastika Dobfis
Gymnastika Dobfis
Gymnastika Dobfis
Gymnastika Ri¢any
Gymnastika Ri¢any
HOP Dolni Jir€any
HOP Dolni Jiréany
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Akrobacie
307
308
309
310
311
312
Kladina
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
Akrobacie
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Pauza
337
338
339
340
341
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344

Kundratova Lucie
Semelkova Eliska
Svarcova Nella
Doubravska Agata
Jankova Klara
Jenistova Kristyna
Strupova Eliska
Markova Viktorie
Rackova Lucie

Vysoka 1

Gazdova Lucie
KostySynova Zora
Petrakova Anezka
Rejchrtova Justyna
Kralikova Laura
Mazzotti Lilly
Pruzna 1

Kvapilova Bara
TobiSkova Kristyna
Sebkova Karolina
Oprsalova Tereza
Pucelikova Hana
Matéj Nikola
Vysoka 2

Hoskova Hana
Hrdlickova Barbora
Mandova Sabina
Plasova Karolina
Sedlakova Lucie
Spindlerova Nela
Prochazkova Linda
Kucharova Karolina
MartiSova Evelina
Pruzna 2

FleiSerova Viola
Vebrova Amalie
Vebrova Viktorie
Smidova Martina
Brandova Natélie
Jurikova Gabriela
Radova Michaela
Tomalova Ema

Zavodna Tamara
Pacakova Adéla
Hepnarova Jana
Halamkova Eliska
Valaskova Jana
Jedli¢kova Klara
Maarova Eliska
Streitova Nicol
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2008
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2008
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T.J. Sokol Vsetaty

T.J. Sokol Vsetaty

T.J. Sokol Vsetaty

T.J. Sokol Vysoké Myto
T.J. Sokol Vysoké Myto
T.J. Sokol Vysoké Myto
T.J. Sokol Vysoké Myto
TJ Sokol Nachod

TJ Sokol Nachod

Gymnastika Ri¢any

SK PLHOV - NACHOD,z.s.
SK PLHOV - NACHOD,z.s.
SK PLHOV - NACHOD,z.s.
Gymnastika KelCov
Goldlife

Gym Jaromér
Gym Jaromér
T.J. Sokol Kladno
T.J. Sokol Vsetaty
T.J. Sokol Vsetaty
TJ Sokol Nachod

Gymnastika Dobfis
Gymnastika Dobfis
Gymnastika Dobfis
Gymnastika Dobfis
Gymnastika Dobfis
Gymnastika Dobfis
Gymnastika Ri¢any
Gymnastika Ri¢any
Gymnastika Ri¢any

HOP Dolni Jir€any

HOP Dolni Jiréany

HOP Dolni Jir€any

SK PLHOV - NACHOD,z.s.

SK PLHOV - NACHOD,z.s.
SVC Roznov pod Radho$tém
SVC Roznov pod Radho$tém
Gymnastika KelCov

Gym Jaromér
Gym Jaromér
Gym Jaromér
SGP

SGP

T.J. Sokol Kladno
T.J. Sokol Kladno
T.J. Sokol Kladno



Odpoledne 4. sled

Preskok 1

401 Chlibkova Markéta 2013 GT Sestajovice

402 Sindelkova Ela 2013 GT Sestajovice

403 Slajsna Dominika 2013 GT Sestajovice

404 Vyskotilova Victoria 2013 GT Sestajovice

405 Kozelska Beata 2013 GT Sestajovice

406 Havlickova Veronika 2013 Gym Dobfichovice
407 Rusndkova Nikola 2013 Gym Dobfichovice
Kladina Nizka 1

408 Skalova Anezka 2013 Gymnastika Ri¢any
409 Endalova Barbora 2013 Gymnastika Ri¢any
410 Chalupecka Michaela 2013 Gymnastika Ri¢any
411 Schneiderova Adéla 2013 Gymnastika Ri¢any
412 Sosnova Adriana 2013 Gymnastika Ri¢any
413 Tomankova Gabriela 2013 Gymnastika Ri¢any
414 Kubdlkova Justyna 2013 SG Liberec

415 AntoSova Sara 2013 SG Liberec

Akrobacie 1

416 Handkova Nela 2013 SGC Ostrava

417 Schwarzova Ella 2013 SGC Ostrava

418 Cepeldkova Barbora 2013 T.J. Sokol Kolin

419 Nesvadbova Sofie 2013 T.J. Sokol Kolin

420 Jelinkova Viktorie 2013 T.J. Sokol Kolin

421 Stépanova Lucie 2013  T.J. Sokol Pfibram
422 Hrevusova Klara 2013 TJ Sokol Horni Pocernice
423 Ovska Viktorie 2013 TJ Sokol Horni Pocernice
Preskok 2

430 Polakova Katetina 2010 Gym Dobfichovice
431 Bezouskova Sofie 2010  Gymnastika Ri¢any
432 Pechmanova Mariana 2010 Gymnastika Ri¢any
433 Rampulkova Anna 2010 Gymnastika Ri¢any
434 Raskova Karolina 2010 Gymnastika Ri¢any
435 Sebestova Karolina 2010 Gymnastika Ri¢any
436 Stépanikova Barbora 2010  Gymnastika Ri¢any
437 Zvejkalova Amélie 2010  Gymnastika Ri¢any
Kladina Vysoka 2

438 PospiSilova Natdlie 2010 SGC Ostrava

439 Lukacsova Silvie 2010 SGC Ostrava

440 Tuckova Josefina 2010 SK Hrad¢any

441 Matéjkova Viktorie 2010 T.J. Sokol Kolin

442 Eichlerova Nela 2010 T.J. Sokol Podébrady
443 Hrubd Karolina 2010 T.J. Sokol Podébrady
444 Tomaskova Lucie 2010 T.J. Sokol Podébrady
445 Vétrovska Ema 2010 T.J. Sokol Podébrady
Akrobacie 2

446 Nesvarova Nikola 2010 T.J. Sokol Pfibram
447 Melmuk Valerie 2010 T.J. Sokol Pfibram
448 Stépanova Katefina 2010 T.J. Sokol Pribram
449 Cesnekovd Bedta 2010 TJ Sokol Horni Pocernice
450 Novakova Taria 2010  GT Sestajovice

451 PospiSilova Anezka 2010 GT Sestajovice



Odpoledne 5. sled
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542
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Karesova Alice
Seaton Victoria
Slobodova Gabriela
Vasutova Stella
Martinakova Eva
Rymlova Olivie
Welzova Sofie
vysoka 1

Pénickova Alena
Dropova Beata
Sadecka Magdaléna
Vankova Hermina
Z3aklasnikovd Mariana
Jichova Viktorie
Fulemova Viktorie

Abu Assad Sofie
Grygova Karolina
Hlavackova Nelli
Hornickova Johana
Chuda Evelina
Svestkova Veronika

Sotolova Natélie
Simova Michaela
Valcikova Mariana
Matéjckova Anezka
Bourova Agata
Matouskova Ella
Vysoka 2

Fitzpatrick Emily
Pavelkova Marianna
Stonova Nikola
Berkova Leontyna
Kartusova Eliska
Kellnerova Vanessa

Brabcova Veronika
Nechvatalova Klara
Lysicka Sara
Stefanova Jasmina
Macho Vanessa
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Gymnastika Ri¢any
Gymnastika Ri¢any
Gymnastika Ri¢any
Gymnastika Ri¢any
SGC Ostrava

T.J. Sokol Kolin

T.J. Sokol Kolin

SG Liberec

SG Liberec

SG Liberec

SG Liberec

SG Liberec

T.J. Sokol Pribram

TJ Sokol Horni Pocernice

T.J. Sokol Kladno
T.J. Sokol Kladno
T.J. Sokol Kladno
T.J. Sokol Podébrady
T.J. Sokol Podébrady
T.J. Sokol Podébrady

T.J. Sokol Kolin

T.J. Sokol Pfibram

T.J. Sokol Pribram

TJ Sokol Horni Pocernice
Gym Dobfichovice

Gym Dobfichovice

HOP Dolni Jir€any
HOP Dolni Jiréany
HOP Dolni Jir€any
SG Liberec

SGC Ostrava

T.J. Sokol Kladno

GT Sestajovice
GT Sestajovice
GT Sestajovice
GT Sestajovice
Gym Dobfichovice

Odpoledne 6. sled

Preskok 1
601
602
603
604
605

KrSkova Gabriela
Kroupova Valerie
HilSerova Vivien
Jank(d Adriana
Romanova Daniela

2007
2007
2007
2006
2006

GT Sestajovice
Gymnastika Ri¢any
SGC Ostrava

SGC Ostrava

T.J. Sokol Kladno
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Preskok 2
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Kladina
627
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632
Akrobacie 2
633
635
636
637
638

Vysoka 1

Cibulkova Veronika
Halamkova Barbora
Lundkova Nicole
Balkova Zuzana
Koldova Amalie
Koldova Eliska

Smidova Barbora
Vlkova Anna

Neklova Anna
Rehorova Audrey
Cesnekova Laura
Hanzalikova Katarina

Jelinkova Anna Valentyna
Némcova Lucie
Santorova Martina
Hruskova Tereza
Jechova Andrea
Pospisilova Ellen
Vysoka 2

Hartlova Linda
Stejskalova Hana
Kudrnova Viktorie
Slajsna Viktorie
Poldkova Sona
Siiss Amélie

Urbanova Johana
Chrastinova Gabriela
Petrovicova Vanessa
Pintnerova Matylda
Valickova Julie

2007
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2006
2007
2006

2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2006
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2009
2009
2009
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2008
2008
2009
2009
2009
2009

2008
2009
2009
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SGP
SGP
SGP
T.J. Sokol Pribram
T.J. Sokol Pfibram
T.J. Sokol Pribram

T.J. Sokol Podébrady
T.J. Sokol Podébrady
T.J. Sokol Vysoké Myto
T.J. Sokol Vysoké Myto
TJ Sokol Horni Pocernice
TJ Sokol Horni Pocernice

Gym Dobfichovice
Gym Dobfichovice
Gym Dobfichovice
Gymnastika Ri¢any
Gymnastika Ri¢any
Gymnastika Ri¢any

HOP Dolni Jir€any

SG Liberec

SGP

TJ Sokol Horni Pocernice
GT Sestajovice

GT Sestajovice

T.J. Sokol Podébrady
T.J. Sokol Pribram
T.J. Sokol Pfibram
T.J. Sokol Pribram
T.J. Sokol Pfibram



